49
15
01
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1501
1501
Switches
S
w

100+50+1+Standard
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Order Multiple=1
Vertically Actuated
733-246SPEC12589A2 Pole Momentary
733-234SPEC12549A2 Pole Latching
Standard
733-222SPPH21676A2 Pole Momentary
733-210SPPH21670A2 Pole Latching
Miniature
733-209SPPH11175A2 Pole Momentary
733-192SPPH11470B2 Pole Latching
Standard – Low Profile
100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.